

John Hancock

FINANCIAL NETWORK Michigan Financial Companies



## KAREN WHELAN RIVEST ASSISTING DETROIT'S FINEST WITH THE ACCUMULATION & PROTECTION OF THEIR ASSETS

We at John Hancock Financial Network feel that gaining knowledge about your retirement is an important step in overall planning your financial future. At John Hancock Financial Network, we focus on helping to address the financial needs of individuals and families. We understand and have the experience and resources to help you make the most of your earnings and accomplish your goals for the accumulation and protection of your assets.

Solutions available include:

- Fixed Annuities
- Asset Accumulation and Protection
- Deferred Compensation Plan Rollovers
- Tax Advantaged Investments\*

- Individual Retirement Accounts (IRA's)
- Life Insurance
- DROP Rollovers
- Financial Needs Analysis

Find the solutions that are right for you. For more information, please contact:



## **KAREN A. RIVEST**

Registered Representative 333 E. Jefferson, Suite 295 Detroit, MI 48226 (313) 963-4004 Main Office (313) 963-4139 Fax www.KarenWhelanRivest.com

The financial analysis and recommendations are not intended to replace the need for independent tax, accounting, or legal review. Individuals are advised to seek the counsel of such licensed professionals. Registered Representative/ Securities and Investment Advisory Services are offered through Signator Investors, Inc., Member FINRA, SIPC, a Registered Investment Advisor. Offering John Hancock Insurance Products. Michigan Financial Companies is independent of John Hancock and Signator Investors, Inc. 28411 Northwestern Highway, Suite 1300, Southfield, MI 48034. (248) 663-4700 225-20120316-97262